CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.Ruffneck™44 45
Designed for Application in Hazardous
Environments, such as:
•	 oil refineries
•	 coal mines
•	 pulp and paper mills
•	 petrochemical plants
•	 grain elevators

TY
PE
 4
 MOI
S
TU
R
E
R
ES
IS
TA
N
T
1
2.5     RCPXD1-025R RCPXD1-025TR RCPXD1-025SR RCPXD1-025STR
3.75     RCPXD1-038R RCPXD1-038TR RCPXD1-038SR RCPXD1-038STR
5     RCPXD1-050R RCPXD1-050TR RCPXD1-050SR RCPXD1-050STR
6.25     RCPXD1-063R RCPXD1-063TR RCPXD1-063SR RCPXD1-063STR
7.5     RCPXD1-075R RCPXD1-075TR RCPXD1-075SR RCPXD1-075STR
10     RCPXD1-100R RCPXD1-100TR RCPXD1-100SR RCPXD1-100STR
12.5     RCPXD1-125R RCPXD1-125TR RCPXD1-125SR RCPXD1-125STR
15     RCPXD1-150R RCPXD1-150TR RCPXD1-150SR RCPXD1-150STR
20     RCPXD1-200R RCPXD1-200TR RCPXD1-200SR RCPXD1-200STR
25 —    RCPXD1-250R RCPXD1-250TR RCPXD1-250SR RCPXD1-250STR
2
5     RCPXD2-050R RCPXD2-050TR RCPXD2-050SR RCPXD2-050STR
7.5     RCPXD2-075R RCPXD2-075TR RCPXD2-075SR RCPXD2-075STR
10     RCPXD2-100R RCPXD2-100TR RCPXD2-100SR RCPXD2-100STR
12.5     RCPXD2-125R RCPXD2-125TR RCPXD2-125SR RCPXD2-125STR
15     RCPXD2-150R RCPXD2-150TR RCPXD2-150SR RCPXD2-150STR
20     RCPXD2-200R RCPXD2-200TR RCPXD2-200SR RCPXD2-200STR
25 —    RCPXD2-250R RCPXD2-250TR RCPXD2-250SR RCPXD2-250STR
30 — —   RCPXD2-300R RCPXD2-300TR RCPXD2-300SR RCPXD2-300STR
40 — —   RCPXD2-400R RCPXD2-400TR RCPXD2-400SR RCPXD2-400STR
50 — —   RCPXD2-500R RCPXD2-500TR RCPXD2-500SR RCPXD2-500STR
EX
PLO
SIO
N

 D
C
LA
S
S
 II
, G
R
O
U
P
E
, F
, &
 G 1
2.5     RCPXD1-025X RCPXD1-025TX RCPXD1-025SX RCPXD1-025STX
3.75     RCPXD1-038X RCPXD1-038TX RCPXD1-038SX RCPXD1-038STX
5     RCPXD1-050X RCPXD1-050TX RCPXD1-050SX RCPXD1-050STX
6.25     RCPXD1-063X RCPXD1-063TX RCPXD1-063SX RCPXD1-063STX
7.5     RCPXD1-075X RCPXD1-075TX RCPXD1-075SX RCPXD1-075STX
10     RCPXD1-100X RCPXD1-100TX RCPXD1-100SX RCPXD1-100STX
12.5     RCPXD1-125X RCPXD1-125TX RCPXD1-125SX RCPXD1-125STX
15     RCPXD1-150X RCPXD1-150TX RCPXD1-150SX RCPXD1-150STX
20     RCPXD1-200X RCPXD1-200TX RCPXD1-200SX RCPXD1-200STX
25 — —   RCPXD1-250X RCPXD1-250TX RCPXD1-250SX RCPXD1-250STX
2
5     RCPXD2-050X RCPXD2-050TX RCPXD2-050SX RCPXD2-050STX
7.5     RCPXD2-075X RCPXD2-075TX RCPXD2-075SX RCPXD2-075STX
10     RCPXD2-100X RCPXD2-100TX RCPXD2-100SX RCPXD2-100STX
12.5     RCPXD2-125X RCPXD2-125TX RCPXD2-125SX RCPXD2-125STX
15     RCPXD2-150X RCPXD2-150TX RCPXD2-150SX RCPXD2-150STX
20     RCPXD2-200X RCPXD2-200TX RCPXD2-200SX RCPXD2-200STX
25 —    RCPXD2-250X RCPXD2-250TX RCPXD2-250SX RCPXD2-250STX
30 — —   RCPXD2-300X RCPXD2-300TX RCPXD2-300SX RCPXD2-300STX
40 — —   RCPXD2-400X RCPXD2-400TX RCPXD2-400SX RCPXD2-400STX
50 — —   RCPXD2-500X RCPXD2-500TX RCPXD2-500SX RCPXD2-500STX
Note: For optional disconnect switch, add suffix ‘D’ to end of catalog number.
Explosion-Proof Duct Heaters
RXDF
Control Panels for RXDF Duct Heaters